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Katalognummer Zuschlag unter Vorbehalt
1 3.500,00 nein
13 150,00 nein
14 750,00 nein
15 400,00 nein
17 600,00 nein
18 300,00 nein
19 260,00 nein
20 330,00 nein
21 150,00 nein
23 250,00 nein
24 70,00 nein
25 140,00 nein
26 100,00 nein
29 190,00 nein
30 200,00 nein
32 400,00 nein
35 360,00 ja
36 60,00 nein
37 250,00 nein
38 440,00 nein
39 90,00 nein
40 60,00 nein

42 60,00 nein



44

45

48

49

52

54

55

56

57

59

60

61

68

69

70

71

73

74

75

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

88

89

100,00
90,00
80,00
280,00
100,00
120,00
160,00
280,00
1.100,00
1.500,00
2.600,00
150,00
160,00
130,00
180,00
270,00
100,00
80,00
150,00
650,00
220,00
280,00
180,00
480,00
750,00
240,00
140,00

130,00

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein
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92

93

94

97

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

110

111

112

113

114

115

121

122

125

128

129

133

135

137

139

140

110,00
700,00
110,00
180,00
280,00
220,00
650,00
1.000,00
350,00
80,00
170,00
100,00
360,00
1.600,00
1.600,00
1.100,00
650,00
80,00
270,00
160,00
120,00
250,00
550,00
150,00
170,00
160,00
400,00

400,00

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein



142

145

146

151

158

159

160

164

168

179

183

185

186

187

195

197

205

207

215

217

219

220

225

228

230

231

232

233

500,00
150,00
180,00
2.800,00
980,00
4.000,00
1.600,00
1.500,00
1.700,00
120,00
50,00
280,00
280,00
220,00
2.500,00
300,00
200,00
270,00
43.000,00
7.000,00
1.800,00
3.600,00
300,00
900,00
330,00
200,00
480,00

300,00

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
ja

nein

nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein
nein

nein



235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

251

252

256

259

262

263

266

282

283

284

286

2901

295

296

420,00
130,00
330,00
170,00
180,00
80,00
150,00
190,00
350,00
260,00
200,00
130,00
140,00
160,00
3.500,00
27.000,00
2.600,00
280,00
450,00
2.400,00
100,00
700,00
1.300,00
1.100,00
240,00
140,00
300,00

420,00

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein

nein



301 150,00 nein
303 300,00 nein

304 150,00 nein



